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Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of
miscellaneous regulations.

Small Business Impact Survey Results



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q1 Type of Business (primary service offered)

Answered: 104  Skipped: 0

Contractor

Land Surveying

Engineering

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Engineering 87.50%

Land Surveying 11.54%
Architectural 0.00%
Contractor 0.96%

TOTAL

1/12

91

12

104



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q2 Number of Full-TIme Employees

Answered: 102  Skipped: 2

>150

<150
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
>150 33.33% 34
<150 66.67% 68
TOTAL 102

2/12



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q3 Business Managing Office Location

Answered: 103  Skipped: 1

outside US \

in Nevada
other US State
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
in Nevada 44.66% 46
other US State 54.37% 56
outside US 0.97% 1
TOTAL 103

3/12



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q4 Will a specific proposed repeal of a miscellaneous regulation(s) have a
direct adverse economic effect on your business?

Answered: 68  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 68
TOTAL 68

4/11
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Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

RESPONSES
No
None

No effect.

Proposed changes seem reasonable.

None

no

| support this change.
No

no

No

none

NA

none

Answered: 22

Eliminating needless regulation is a good thing.

No
No.

| support the repeal of these miscellaneous regulations

Although there is no economic effect that | can see, why are we removing the testing
requirement to knowNevada law and regulations? This should be a part of obtaining a license in

this state.
no comment
None

None

None

5/11

Skipped: 46

Q5 Any comments or explanation relating to your answer to Question 4.

DATE

2/22/2023 2:09 PM
2/16/2023 4:26 PM
2/15/2023 1:02 PM
2/15/2023 7:21 AM
2/14/2023 9:10 PM
2/14/2023 5:40 PM
2/14/2023 7:42 AM
2/13/2023 7:43 AM
2/10/2023 1:47 PM
2/10/2023 1:01 PM
2/10/2023 11:08 AM
2/10/2023 10:17 AM
2/10/2023 10:09 AM
2/10/2023 9:52 AM
2/10/2023 9:29 AM
2/10/2023 8:20 AM
2/10/2023 7:59 AM
2/10/2023 6:54 AM

2/10/2023 6:32 AM
2/9/2023 6:43 PM
2/9/2023 5:48 PM
2/9/2023 5:43 PM



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q6 Will a specific proposed repeal of a miscellaneous regulation(s) have a
direct beneficial effect on your business?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 1

Yes

No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 4.48% 3
No 95.52% 64
TOTAL 67

6/11



S a0 A W N

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

RESPONSES
No

None

No effect.

No additional comments.
None

no

No

no

No

none

NA

none

Less to read and worry about.

No

No.

No

no comment
None

None

None

Answered: 21

7/11

Skipped: 47

Q7 Any comments or explanation relating to your answer to Question 6.

DATE

2/22/2023 2:09 PM
2/16/2023 4:26 PM
2/15/2023 5:09 PM
2/15/2023 1:02 PM
2/15/2023 7:21 AM
2/14/2023 9:10 PM
2/14/2023 5:40 PM
2/13/2023 7:43 AM
2/10/2023 1:47 PM
2/10/2023 1:01 PM
2/10/2023 11:08 AM
2/10/2023 10:17 AM
2/10/2023 10:09 AM
2/10/2023 9:52 AM
2/10/2023 9:29 AM
2/10/2023 8:20 AM
2/10/2023 6:54 AM
2/10/2023 6:32 AM
2/9/2023 6:43 PM
2/9/2023 5:48 PM
2/9/2023 5:43 PM



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q8 Do you anticipate any indirect adverse effects from the proposed
repeals on your business?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 67
TOTAL 67

8/11
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Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

RESPONSES
No
None

No effect.

No additional comments.

None
no
No
no
No
none
NA
none
No
NO.
No
no comment
None
None

None

Answered: 19

9/11

Skipped: 49

Q9 Any comments or explanation relating to your answer to Question 8.

DATE

2/22/2023 2:09 PM
2/16/2023 4:26 PM
2/15/2023 1:02 PM
2/15/2023 7:21 AM
2/14/2023 9:10 PM
2/14/2023 5:40 PM
2/13/2023 7:43 AM
2/10/2023 1:47 PM
2/10/2023 1:01 PM
2/10/2023 11:08 AM
2/10/2023 10:17 AM
2/10/2023 10:09 AM
2/10/2023 9:29 AM
2/10/2023 8:20 AM
2/10/2023 6:54 AM
2/10/2023 6:32 AM
2/9/2023 6:43 PM
2/9/2023 5:48 PM
2/9/2023 5:43 PM



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q10 Do you anticipate any indirect beneficial effects from the proposed
repeals on your business?

Answered: 68  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 5.88% 4
No 94.12% 64
TOTAL 68

10/11



Category 3 - Business impacts related to proposed repeal of miscellaneous regulations.

Q11 Any comments or explanation relating to your answer to Question 10.
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Answered: 19

RESPONSES

No

Appears to streamline some paperwork
None

No effect.

Clarity to the requirements and responsibilities for individuals applying for licensure.

None
No
no
No
none
NA

none

Reduction of laws we have to comply with is good.

No

No

no comment
None

None

None

11/11

Skipped: 49

DATE

2/22/2023 2:09 PM
2/20/2023 11:09 PM
2/16/2023 4:26 PM
2/15/2023 1:02 PM
2/15/2023 7:21 AM
2/14/2023 9:10 PM
2/13/2023 7:43 AM
2/10/2023 1:47 PM
2/10/2023 1:01 PM
2/10/2023 11:08 AM
2/10/2023 10:17 AM
2/10/2023 10:09 AM
2/10/2023 9:52 AM
2/10/2023 9:29 AM
2/10/2023 6:54 AM
2/10/2023 6:32 AM
2/9/2023 6:43 PM
2/9/2023 5:48 PM
2/9/2023 5:43 PM
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